GRID PROTECTION
Standalone Relays
Fully assembled grid protection systems
Protection Cubicles
Accessories
Phone: 1300 556 601 www.ipd.com.au                       Grid protection
1
Is you Grid protection system compliant

Modular enclosure.
Full size gland plate top and bottom.
IP43 rated.
Full powder coated mildsteel.
Stainless Steel 316 option available (made to order).
Voltage: 230/400 VAC
Features
*Current Transformers to be ordered seperately
Phone: 1300 556 601 www.ipd.com.au                       Grid protection
5
FULLY ASSEMBLED GRID PROTECTION SYSTEMS
MAINSPRO-based Assemblies
VOLTAGE BASED
Part Number kVA Current Dimensions
(HxWxD)
PVMGPS4P69 69 100A AC1 600 x 600 x 200
PVMGPS4P110 110 160A AC1 600 x 600 x 300
PVMGPS4P173 173 250A AC1 800 x 600 x 300
PVMGPS4P277 277 400A AC1 1200 x 600 x 300
PVMGPS4P436 436 630A AC1 1200 x 600 x 300
INTELIPROPV-based Assemblies
CURRENT & VOLTAGE BASED
Export limitation and reverse power protection as standard.
Other communication options available (RS232 standard).
Part Number kVA Current Dimensions
(HxWxD)
PVIGPS4P69M 69 100A AC1 600 x 600 x 200
PVIGPS4P110M 110 160A AC1 600 x 600 x 300
PVIGPS4P173M 173 250A AC1 800 x 600 x 300
PVIGPS4P277M 277 400A AC1 1200 x 600 x 300
PVIGPS4P436M 436 630A AC1 1200 x 600 x 300
Technology partners :
Modular enclosure for easy connection between combiner box and grid protection system.
IP43 rated.
Fully rated neutral bar.
Full size gland plate top and bottom.
One hour battery backup as standard.
Full powder coated mildsteel.
Stainless Steel 316 option available (made to order).
Fault rated : 50kARMS
Voltage : 230/400VAC
Features
Phone: 1300 556 601 www.ipd.com.au                       Grid protection
6
MAINSPRO-based assemblies
VOLTAGE BASED
Part Number kVA Current Chassis
Poles
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
PVMGPS4P69AC18 69 100A AC1 18 1200 x 600 x 200
PVMGPS4P110AC18 110 160A AC1 18 1200 x 600 x 300
PVMGPS4P173AC18 173 250A AC1 18 1200 x 600 x 300
INTELIPROPV-based assemblies
CURRENT & VOLTAGE BASED
Part Number kVA Current Chassis
Poles
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
PVIGPS4P69MAC18 69 100A AC1 18 1200 x 600 x 200
PVIGPS4P110MAC18 110 160A AC1 18 1200 x 600 x 300
PVIGPS4P173MAC18 173 250A AC1 18 1200 x 600 x 300
Export limitation and reverse power protection as standard.
Other communication options available (RS232 standard).
Technology partners :
All of the advantages of the standard based assemblies with the added benefit of the